

PANEL Y ACERO SOLUTIONS,S.L.
C/PLASTICO, 10
19200 AZUQUECA DE HENARES
GUADALAJARA
CIF: B19315928



PEDIDO PROVEEDOR



PAINEL 2000 Sociedade Industrial de Painéis, Lda
RUA PARQUE INDUSTRIAL, 154
4720-536 LAGO - AMARES
BRAGA

DOCUMENTO	NÚMERO	PÁGINA	FECHA
Pedido proveedor	001714	1	21/03/2023

N.I.F.	AGENTE	FORMA DE PAGO
504572601		

ARTÍCULO	DESCRIPCIÓN	CANTIDAD	ANCHO	LONGITUD	ML/KG	M2	PRECIO	TOTAL
RU5SW	PRU 500 40 SW 9010 9010 - UNICANAL BLANCO	36	500	6.500		117,00	21,350 €	2.497,950 €
RU5SW	PRU 500 40 SW 9010 9010 - UNICANAL BLANCO	36	500	3.000		54,00	21,350 €	1.152,900 €
RU5SW	PRU 500 40 SW 9010 9010 - UNICANAL BLANCO	36	500	2.550		45,90	21,350 €	979,970 €
RU6SW	PRU 610 40 SW 9010 9010 - UNICANAL BLANCO	36	610	3.000		65,88	21,350 €	1.406,540 €
RU6SW	PRU 610 40 SW 9010 9010 - UNICANAL BLANCO	36	610	2.550		56,00	21,350 €	1.195,560 €
RU5SW	PRU 500 40 SW 7016 9010 - UNICANAL 7016	18	500	6.500		58,50	21,350 €	1.248,980 €
RU5SW	PRU 500 40 SW 7016 9010 - UNICANAL 7016	18	500	5.100		45,90	21,350 €	979,970 €
RU6SW	PRU 610 40 SW 7016 9010 - UNICANAL 7016	18	610	6.500		71,37	21,350 €	1.523,750 €
RU6SW	PRU 610 40 SW 7016 9010 - UNICANAL 7016	18	610	3.000		32,94	21,350 €	703,270 €
RU6SW	PRU 610 40 SW 7016 9010 - UNICANAL 7016	18	610	3.500		38,43	21,350 €	820,480 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	500	6.500		58,50	28,850 €	1.687,730 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	500	3.000		27,00	28,850 €	778,950 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	500	3.500		31,50	28,850 €	908,780 €
RU6SL	PRU 610 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	610	6.500		71,37	28,850 €	2.059,020 €
RU6SL	PRU 610 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	610	3.000		32,94	28,850 €	950,320 €
RU6SL	PRU 610 40 SL MARRONE 9010 - MADERA OSCURA	18	610	3.500		38,43	28,850 €	1.108,710 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL NOCCIOLA 9010 - MADERA CLARA	18	500	6.500		58,50	28,850 €	1.687,730 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL NOCCIOLA 9010 - MADERA CLARA	18	500	3.000		27,00	28,850 €	778,950 €
RU5SL	PRU 500 40 SL NOCCIOLA 9010 - MADERA CLARA	18	500	3.500		31,50	28,850 €	908,780 €
				Total M2		962,658		
				Total ML	0,00			

IMPORTE	DESCUENTO	BASE	TIPO IVA	CUOTA IVA	TOTAL
23.378,34 €	-0,38 €	23.378,72 €	0%	0,00 €	23.378,72 €